

**TOWN OF BARTONVILLE**  
**E. Jeter Road Reconstruction Phase 2**  
**Westwood # 57245**

**BID TABULATION**

**BIDS OPENED: February 20, 2025**  
**CONTRACT TIME: 240 Calendar Days**

				GROD Construction, LLC 889 E. ROCK ISLAND AVE BOYD, TX 76023		H.D. Cook's Rock Solid Inc. 1741 US HW 377 STE 133 Roanoke, TX 76262		2L Construction LLC 200 BOYD BUSINESS PKWY BOYD, TX 76023		Texas Materials Group 420 DECKER DR STE 200 IRVING, TX 75062	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	BID QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	50,000.00	\$ 42,500.00	42,500.00	\$ 130,000.00	130,000.00	\$ 42,725.00	42,725.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	6,500.00	6,500.00	14,200.00	14,200.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	45,725.00	45,725.00
3	Temporary Erosion, Sedimentation And Water Pollution Prevention (SWPPP)	1	LS	15,200.00	15,200.00	13,600.00	13,600.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	13,500.00	13,500.00
4	Pavement Marking And Markers Complete In Place	1	LS	11,200.00	11,200.00	10,250.00	10,250.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	9,925.00	9,925.00
5	Preparing ROW	17	STA	1,300.00	21,450.00	1,050.00	17,325.00	1,000.00	16,500.00	1,475.00	24,337.50
6	Project Signs	2	EA	600.00	1,200.00	1,300.00	2,600.00	900.00	1,800.00	600.00	1,200.00
7	Remove Asphalt Pavement	4,095	SY	8.00	32,760.00	10.78	44,144.10	7.00	28,665.00	7.25	29,688.75
8	Remove Gravel Driveway	63	SY	6.00	378.00	11.00	693.00	34.00	2,142.00	26.00	1,638.00
9	Remove Asphalt Driveway	46	SY	6.00	276.00	15.00	690.00	30.00	1,380.00	52.00	2,392.00
10	Unclassified Roadway Excavation	1,400	CY	45.00	63,000.00	55.39	77,546.00	55.00	77,000.00	21.10	29,540.00
11	2" HMAC Type "D"	4,379	SY	18.00	78,822.00	15.02	65,772.58	19.00	83,201.00	20.30	88,893.70
12	4" HMAC Type "B"	4,379	SY	30.00	131,370.00	27.33	119,678.07	35.50	155,454.50	38.29	167,671.91
13	6" Flex Base Subgrade	4,745	SY	14.50	68,802.50	20.56	97,557.20	15.20	72,124.00	20.20	95,849.00
14	Tensar HX5.5 Geogrid	4,745	SY	5.00	23,725.00	3.31	15,705.95	3.60	17,082.00	6.85	32,503.25
15	Adjust Fire Hydrant to grade	1	SY	2,500.00	2,500.00	6,800.00	6,800.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	20,100.00	20,100.00
16	Remove and Replace Mailbox	3	SY	350.00	1,050.00	660.00	1,980.00	600.00	1,800.00	995.00	2,985.00
17	6" Asphalt Driveway Approach	119	TON	80.00	9,520.00	76.60	9,115.40	170.00	20,230.00	154.00	18,326.00
18	4" Topsoil	5,437	SY	5.00	27,185.00	11.45	62,253.65	6.50	35,340.50	10.50	57,088.50
19	Seeding Hydromulch	5,437	SY	1.80	9,786.60	3.30	17,942.10	2.75	14,951.75	2.00	10,874.00
20	Remove, Salvage and Replace Street Signs	10	SY	300.00	3,000.00	670.00	6,700.00	800.00	8,000.00	1,020.00	10,200.00
21	Remove 24" RCP	75	LF	32.00	2,400.00	43.00	3,225.00	15.00	1,125.00	41.35	3,101.25
22	Remove Concrete Structure (Headwall)	2	LF	2,500.00	5,000.00	2,900.00	5,800.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	3,000.00	6,000.00
23	15" Reinforced Concrete Pipe Class III	20	EA	200.00	4,000.00	190.00	3,800.00	90.00	1,800.00	290.00	5,800.00
24	6'X3' Reinforced Concrete Box Culvert	96	LF	750.00	72,000.00	860.00	82,560.00	700.00	67,200.00	762.00	73,152.00
25	Concrete Headwall (PW-1) (Hw=4')	2	LF	25,000.00	50,000.00	28,000.00	56,000.00	14,000.00	28,000.00	37,450.00	74,900.00
26	Safety End Treatment (TY II) (15 in) (RCP) (6:1) (P)	2	EA	1,750.00	3,500.00	2,350.00	4,700.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	3,220.00	6,440.00
27	12" Rock Riprap (18" Thick)	57	EA	280.00	15,960.00	298.00	16,986.00	240.00	13,680.00	189.00	10,773.00
28	Trench Safety	116	EA	22.00	2,552.00	10.00	1,160.00	15.00	1,740.00	8.25	957.00
	<b>BASE BID</b>				<b>\$ 713,137.10</b>		<b>\$ 801,284.05</b>		<b>\$ 825,715.75</b>		<b>\$ 886,285.86</b>
	5% BID SECURITY				5% BOND		5% BOND		5% BOND		5% BOND
	ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED				1		1		1		1

**TOWN OF BARTONVILLE**  
**E. Jeter Road Reconstruction Phase 2**  
**Westwood # 57245**

**Westwood**

**BID TABULATION**

**BIDS OPENED: February 20, 2025**  
**CONTRACT TIME: 240 Calendar Days**

Quality Excavation, LLC  
 104 REDFEARN RD  
 AUBREY, TX 76227

Jagoe Public Company  
 3020 FT WORTH DR  
 DENTON, TX 76202

Major Works LLC  
 3524 MERRELL RD  
 DALLAS, TX 75229

C. C. Zamora Construcion, Inc  
 3815 AUSTIN LN  
 WORT WORTH, TX 76111

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	BID QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 43,227.00	43,227.00	\$ 49,000.00	49,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	50,000.00	\$ 85,035.84	85,035.84
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	26,256.00	26,256.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	32,280.00	32,280.00
3	Temporary Erosion, Sedimentation And Water Pollution Prevention (SWPPP)	1	LS	14,424.00	14,424.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	27,000.00	27,000.00	31,321.49	31,321.49
4	Pavement Marking And Markers Complete In Place	1	LS	8,609.00	8,609.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	6,860.00	6,860.00
5	Preparing ROW	17	STA	1,878.00	30,987.00	3,000.00	49,500.00	1,500.00	24,750.00	2,927.21	48,298.97
6	Project Signs	2	EA	1,090.00	2,180.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	625.00	1,250.00
7	Remove Asphalt Pavement	4,095	SY	7.00	28,665.00	10.00	40,950.00	12.50	51,187.50	7.19	29,443.05
8	Remove Gravel Driveway	63	SY	61.00	3,843.00	4.00	252.00	30.00	1,890.00	86.90	5,474.70
9	Remove Asphalt Driveway	46	SY	37.00	1,702.00	10.00	460.00	30.00	1,380.00	25.00	1,150.00
10	Unclassified Roadway Excavation	1,400	CY	36.00	50,400.00	50.00	70,000.00	35.00	49,000.00	39.77	55,678.00
11	2" HMAC Type "D"	4,379	SY	18.00	78,822.00	18.00	78,822.00	20.00	87,580.00	20.40	89,331.60
12	4" HMAC Type "B"	4,379	SY	31.00	135,749.00	40.00	175,160.00	40.00	175,160.00	38.40	168,153.60
13	6" Flex Base Subgrade	4,745	SY	35.00	166,075.00	35.00	166,075.00	20.00	94,900.00	26.21	124,366.45
14	Tensar HX5.5 Geogrid	4,745	SY	5.00	23,725.00	4.00	18,980.00	6.00	28,470.00	11.54	54,757.30
15	Adjust Fire Hydrant to grade	1	SY	2,900.00	2,900.00	250.00	250.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	1,555.00	1,555.00
16	Remove and Replace Mailbox	3	SY	1,031.00	3,093.00	300.00	900.00	750.00	2,250.00	800.00	2,400.00
17	6" Asphalt Driveway Approach	119	TON	57.00	6,783.00	135.00	16,065.00	85.00	10,115.00	118.16	14,061.04
18	4" Topsoil	5,437	SY	12.00	65,244.00	6.00	32,622.00	8.00	43,496.00	11.67	63,449.79
19	Seeding Hydromulch	5,437	SY	2.00	10,874.00	4.00	21,748.00	1.50	8,155.50	1.51	8,209.87
20	Remove, Salvage and Replace Street Signs	10	SY	983.00	9,830.00	350.00	3,500.00	1,500.00	15,000.00	495.00	4,950.00
21	Remove 24" RCP	75	LF	42.00	3,150.00	20.00	1,500.00	30.00	2,250.00	65.25	4,893.75
22	Remove Concrete Structure (Headwall)	2	LF	2,743.00	5,486.00	100.00	200.00	5,750.00	11,500.00	8,625.00	17,250.00
23	15" Reinforced Concrete Pipe Class III	20	EA	176.00	3,520.00	100.00	2,000.00	205.00	4,100.00	112.50	2,250.00
24	6'X3' Reinforced Concrete Box Culvert	96	LF	753.00	72,288.00	600.00	57,600.00	1,365.00	131,040.00	1,112.50	106,800.00
25	Concrete Headwall (PW-1) (Hw=4')	2	LF	30,930.00	61,860.00	25,000.00	50,000.00	43,500.00	87,000.00	29,987.50	59,975.00
26	Safety End Treatment (TY II) (15 in) (RCP) (6:1) (P)	2	EA	7,553.00	15,106.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	6,000.00	12,000.00	3,250.00	6,500.00
27	12" Rock Riprap (18" Thick)	57	EA	406.00	23,142.00	250.00	14,250.00	185.00	10,545.00	225.00	12,825.00
28	Trench Safety	116	EA	15.00	1,740.00	10.00	1,160.00	25.00	2,900.00	10.00	1,160.00
	<b>BASE BID</b>				<b>\$ 899,680.00</b>		<b>\$ 989,994.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,000,169.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,039,680.45</b>
	5% BID SECURITY			5% BOND		5% BOND		5% BOND		5% BOND	
	ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED			1		1		1		1	